0O ~JO Ol WwhN —

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

BF WK UTILR

Seed
1 M20702

M717820

M707631

13~16 M51948
9~12 M97291
M18343
M53238

M143559
M52318
5~8 M706111
3~4 M50190

M20651
M717610

13~16 M21270
9~12 M133215

M710433

5~8 M530568
5~8 M129563

M51627

9~12 M713242
13~16 M705839
M718646
M129585

M718562

3~4 M707652
5~8 M155593

9~12 M129552
13~16 M143564
M129582

2 M18578

TR BA ( BRO—2T=2957
BYE

HiE BE (ESLETF

Wk Y (F-Plus

no f|]X (AEFI=ALEVE—
KE HA (ERERIFLES
HJII fF— (KAS

mE  FHie (/Fvyz=vs

SR B} (ALUSELF=RHST
BE R ( by THER

WA {EEF ( Naturally Tennis

BHE #% (EERR—YIHFT
R M= (PITA

= £ ( K-powers Jt¥F#E
KB  F=3} (FEHLETC

x —% (HLTC

Sl E#  ( MEEX(YIETIRHST
BYE

WA A (BE=ETC

HH HE (KBEIFTT—F=RI—FV
B BEZN( SvagET=xA—Tv
B B (FaE

KE ( ERFZARI—IL
ME BESE (Fo4Riavk

ML = ( Bo—r7=zy357
Al ERE( FZARAR—THE
EE2 Rt (TANBO

EEA M ( RFO—>F=2557
WE X (BT

IERE  KZE ( F—ILTFoARI—I
HHE —F (LonTC

B8 &3t ( Naturally Tennis

KxHF H ( ALUSEILTFZREIST
FU KF (129

INE WAK (HLTC

By WEK  ( AFRUtennis

KB  FO¥E  ( Naturally Tennis

S FOR  ( ANOREERXER
WA #FKXK (BxR7=xU57
K S ( F=ZDIO}#Eg

A8 K (AR RTFZARI—L
- ( BFTER

Il FEEH  (WERT=ZRRI—L
—E  —8® (HEEARTT=RYTT
K A (#EEHIUN—

x FEXE  (HLTC

BYE

=2 X8 (BHMn—r7z=zy357
— B (JUNO

AEE B (MEn—r7=29357
HH HE (#ERToIRI-L
falsEs & ( JUNO

B/ B ( KBTFT—F=ZH—T>
ERX —B (MEo—rv7=x4357
=H HE (LRI

FARE 4 ( KEF=R7HT3—
BFE # ( KT =27 HTz—
AHF 1A (YITC

=ik (B —>

ZEE Rt (RETCHEE

ZE Ef (NBE&ERTG

B T ( BRTEFT=RE
BYE

ki WE (FETA

1R 2R
) TR A

;

Ik B
62 61

IO 88X
60 60

5

3R

T A
60 61

QF

H)I -

Bl #E—
63 06 62

A Jt

£

61 26 63

SR B3l

MEX
16 63 64

X AR
60 64

& %
W.0

=0 B

£

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
) 60 76(3)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

;

it
H
m
2

63 26 60

SF

B DS
W.

o

s

WA A
75 63

B BT
67(9) 64 75
B B
60 60
HIL %59
60 63

£55

»
w!
[ep]
—_

=
B ::
2t
2k

I =

2 i
62 61

il N
6162

=

6160

1RE Ak

RE KEk
62 60
Xt
6162

E

62 61

Kt

FE A
62 61

K FIHE
62 61

£

67(2) 64 64

Kk FIE

WA X
60 61

=i

63 61

&

60 60

EW R

AN i
76(5) 76(4

BIK AR

;

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

:

=25 BE

%

— &
6161

W

63 26 76(6)| =

75 62

BT &
75 63
=
6162

£

FAR 42
61 64
Tt &
61 60
6163
B [T
63 64

£

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

:

Bk ME|

62 76(10)

ik E

?




