

## 男子一般シングルス

Seed					1R	2R	3R	QF	SF	F
1	1	M20702	竹内 健人	( 足柄ローンテニスクラブ )	竹内 健人					
2		BYE								
3		東條 由伸	( セントラル硝子 )	近藤 康平		60 61				
4		M717820	近藤 康平	( F-Plus )	62 61					
5		川口 晃大	( 日産テクニカルセンター )	川口 晃大						
6		M707631	大藪 隼人	( 相模原同好会連合 )	60 60	田川 精一				
7		田川 精一	( KAS )	田川 精一		61 26 63				
8	13~16	M51948	四宮 芳紀	( パナソニック )	63 06 62					
9	9~12	M97291	鈴木 琉斗	( オレンジヒルテニスクラブ )	鈴木 琉斗					
10		M18343	倉部 涼	( トップ横浜 )	60 76(3)	鈴木 琉斗				
11		M53238	山本 優貴	( Naturally Tennis )	山本 優貴		63 26 60			
12		栗原 敏多	( 横浜スポーツマンクラブ )		16 63 64					
13		増渕 和氣	( PITA )		増渕 和氣					
14		M143559	原 俊晴	( K-powers 北新横浜 )	60 64	増渕 和氣				
15		M52318	太田 圭斗	( 希望が丘TC )	森 一稀			W.O.		
16	5~8	M706111	森 一稀	( HLTC )		W.O.				
17	3~4	M50190	高田 真緒	( 横須賀ダイヤランドテニスクラブ )	高田 真緒					
18		BYE					高田 真緒			
19		M20651	松本 拓人	( 関東TC )	松本 拓人		63 61			
20		M717610	井出 光優	( 大島フラワーテニスガーデン )	75 63					
21		谷野 龍之介	( ラック相模原テニスガーデン )	向 良平						
22		向 良平	( ぽんどう )	67(9) 64 75	成田 直史					
23		大野 翔	( 神奈中テニススクール )	成田 直史		63 16 61				
24	13~16	M21270	成田 直史	( ナイスショット )	60 60					
25	9~12	M133215	村山 奏翔	( 足柄ローンテニスクラブ )	村山 奏翔					
26		向山 康利貴	( テニスパーク湘南 )	60 63	村山 奏翔					
27		花里 拓也	( TANBO )	花里 拓也		61 60				
28		M710433	菖蒲 谷 尚	( 足柄ローンテニスクラブ )	62 61					
29		松尾 大翔	( 寺岡精工 )	齋藤 大夢						
30		斎藤 大夢	( アールテニススクール )	61 62	綿貫 友哉					
31		鎌田 一平	( とつかTC )	綿貫 友哉		62 61				
32	5~8	M53058	綿貫 友哉	( Naturally Tennis )	62 60					
33	5~8	M129563	永井 翔	( オレンジヒルテニスクラブ )	永井 翔					
34		青柳 大和	( T29 )	61 62	永井 翔					
35		小高 鳩太	( HLTC )	61 62	永井 翔					
36		萩野 鳩太	( ハチドリtennis )	62 61						
37		永田 和輝	( Naturally Tennis )	永田 和輝						
38		M51627	浦川 和樹	( メガロス横浜天王町 )	62 61	永田 和輝				
39		松本 佳大	( 富士見テニスクラブ )	松本 佳大		60 60				
40	9~12	M713242	天城 渉	( テニスDIO湘南 )	60 61					
41	13~16	M705839	牛島 健太	( 相模原インドアテニススクール )	青柳 究					
42		M718646	青柳 究	( 県庁T部 )	63 61	青柳 究				
43		M129585	杉山 兼新	( 神奈中テニススクール )	63 61	青柳 究				
44		二宮 一樹	( 湘南インドアテニスクラブ )	76(5) 76(4)						
45		M718562	清水 久敬	( 鎌倉宮カントリー )	清水 久敬					
46		森 義浩	( HLTC )	63 26 76(6)	高橋 茂道					
47		BYE			高橋 茂道		61 61			
48	3~4	M707652	高橋 茂道	( 足柄ローンテニスクラブ )						
49	5~8	M155593	一山 貴洋	( JUNO )	一山 貴洋					
50		久保田 陽立	( 湘南ローンテニスクラブ )	61 61	一山 貴洋					
51		東出 教若	( 神奈中テニススクール )	61 61	阿部 浩史		60 61			
52		阿部 浩史	( JUNO )	75 63						
53		福留 巧	( 大島フラワーテニスガーデン )	青木 一晟						
54		青木 一晟	( 湘南ローンテニスクラブ )	61 62	青木 一晟					
55		宮田 哲平	( プレス工業 )	61 62	松岡 健		62 76(5)			
56	9~12	M129552	松岡 健	( 大磯テニスアカデミー )	61 64					
57	13~16	M143564	有賀 俊	( 大磯テニスアカデミー )	61 64	石井 徳				
58		M129582	石井 徳	( YITC )	61 60	斎藤 成				
59		斎藤 成	( 鎌倉グリーン )	61 63						
60		深見 拓也	( 松原TC横浜 )	61 63						
61		安達 直哉	( 小田急藤沢TG )	63 64	渡部 匠					
62		渡部 匠	( 横浜市役所テニス部 )	63 64	佐藤 翔吾					
63		BYE			佐藤 翔吾		62 76(10)			
64	2	M18578	佐藤 翔吾	( 橘TA )						